
Common borders. Common solutions.
Romania-Republic of Serbia IPA Cross-border Cooperation Programme is financed by the European Union
under the Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA) and co-financed by the partner states in the programme.
For more information visit www.romania-serbia.net

UNIUNEA EUROPEANĂ
Fonduri Structurale

2007-2013
GUVERNUL
ROMÂNIEI

GUVERNUL REPUBLICII
SERBIA

G

GLOSS

ANUNT LICITATIE PUBLICA

ANUNȚ  LICITAȚIE  PUBLICA

Anunț privind lansarea achiziției publice având ca obiect: achizitia de lucrari –
necesare in cadrul proiectului ”Green Lights for Safety and Sustainability of Roads”, proiect
finantat în cadrul Programului IPA de Cooperare Transfrontaliera Romania – Republica Serbia.

In data de 30.09.2014, a fost lansată licitația public pentru achiziția de lucrari, necesare in
implementarea proiectului ”Green Lights for Safety and Sustainability of Roads”, proiect
finantat în cadrul Programului IPA de Cooperare Transfrontaliera Romania – Republica Serbia.
Precizăm că achiziția se derulează în conformitate cu prevederile PRAG.

Termenul de depunere al ofertelor este data de 31.10.2014, ora 12.00, la sediul Autorității
contractante – Orasul Deta – Primăria , str. Victoriei, nr. 32, localitatea deta, judetul Timis, cod
poștal 305200.

Pentru mai multe informații, puteți contacta Autoritatea Contractantă – Orasul Deta – e-
mail: primaria_deta@net69.ro, telefon:+40256390466, fax: +40256390511, mobil
0040723686786. Persoana de contact: Iovan Ioan.

INVITATION TO TENDER

Invitation concerning the procurement procedure having as object: procurement of works –
necessary within the project ”Green Lights for Safety and Sustainability of Roads”, project
funded within the IPA Cross Border Cooperation Romania – Republic Serbia.

On September 30, 2014 has been started the call of tenders for the procurement of works
necessary for the implementation of the project ”Green Lights for Safety and Sustainability of
Roads”, project funded within the IPA Cross Border Cooperation Romania – Republic Serbia.
We point out that the procurement is carried out according to the PRAG provision.

The deadline for the submission of tenders is on October 31, 2014, 12 AM at the headquarters of
the Contracting Authority – Deta – Mayoralty, str. Victoriei, no 32, Deta, Timis County, postal
code 305200.

For more information please contact the Contracting Authority – Deta – E-mail:
primaria_deta@net69.ro, Phone number:+40256390466, fax: +4025639051, mobil -
0040723686786. Persoana de contact: Iovan Ioan.


